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NEWCASTLE

TRIAL PROGRAMME

Meeting 232
Thursday, 07 July 2022

Advanced Version

480m Flat
Anynamewilldo
Droopys Impact

Patterdale Liam
Santoy Rab

Dukes Me Daddy
Geordie Fury
Palatine Bella

A Bit Of Beauty
Cactus Wren
Alnwick Terry

Ellies Lady
Reverend Tom
Canny Pebbles

Bruno Bruno
National Impact

Grangeview Lady
Dromana Coveffe

290m Flat

Firespin
Ballymac Walnut

Some Stuff
Corrina Star

**The Following Trials Are Handslips**

Westforth Jaynet
Bramble Ru

Bramble Shadow
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Tom Heilbron

Angela Harrison
Harry Burton
Angela Harrison

James Fenwick
James Fenwick
James Fenwick

Stuart Ray
Savva Roberts
Angela Harrison

Paul Rutherford
Paul Rutherford
Paul Rutherford

James Fenwick
James Fenwick

Stuart Tighe
Angela Harrison

Tom Heilbron
Steven Anderson

Thomas Edgar
Thomas Edgar

George Stark
Steven Anderson

Steven Anderson

T3
T3
T3

T3
T3
T3

T3
T3
T3

T3
T3
T3

T2
T2

T2
T2

T2
T2

xLame

ReQul
Qlfyg
ReQul

Qlfyg
xLame
ReQul

xWtVr
ReQul
xLame

Qlfyg
xLame
ReQul

ReQul
xFall

ReQul
xFall

Qlfyg
Qlfyg

xLame
ReQul

Schig
Schlig

Schlg



